FIG . 221 CH
DYNAMIC MOUNT HANGER About  |  Part Number Configurator  |  Schematic  |  Size Chart  |  Photos
Dynamic slope Adjusting Hanger/Rod Mount Unit
One piece unit with attached dynamic rod. Hanger rods are available in lengths ranging from min of 1.4" to 96".
Standard length is 6".
Features: A dynamic union between the hanger rod and hanger housing allows for the housing to self adjust to
the tube’s slope for drainability as well as a 360° swivel. A 6" rod is the standard length with other lengths available.
Fig 221 CH can also be used in combination with our stanchions and/or height adjusters. This combination will

ei
gh
t,
lb
 (k
g)
W1 W2 Z L, min U H
R
od
D
ia
m
et
er
1
6 mm 6.0 CH-PS-024-T-?? 0.24 0.27
0.93
(24)
1.02
(26)
0.75
(19)
1.26
(32)
0.95
(24)
1.54
(39)
0.63
(16)
0.76
(0.34)
1/4" 6.3 CH-PS-025-T-?? 0.25 0.29
3/8" 9.6 CH-PS-038-T-?? 0.38 0.40
1/2" 12.7 CH-PS-050-T-?? 0.50 0.54
2
1/4" 13.7 CH-PS-054-T-?? 0.54 0.58
1.06
(27)
1.15
(29)
0.75
(19)
1.26
(32)
1.07
(27)
1.77
(45)
0.63
(16)
0.79
(0.36)
1/2" 16.0 CH-PS-063-T-?? 0.63 0.67
3/4" 19.0 CH-PS-075-T-?? 0.75 0.79
3
20 mm 20.0 CH-PS-079-T-?? 0.79 0.82
1.20
(31)
1.28
(33)
0.75
(19)
1.26
(32)
1.20
(30)
2.04
(52)
0.63
(16)
0.82
(0.37)
1/2" 21.3 CH-PS-084-T-?? 0.84 0.88
3/4" 22.4 CH-PS-088-T-?? 0.88 0.91
1" 25.4 CH-PS-100-T-?? 1.00 1.04
4
3/4" 26.7 CH-PS-105-T-?? 1.05 1.09
1.45
(37)
1.56
(40)
0.75
(19)
1.26
(32)
1.45
(39)
2.53
(65)
0.63
(16)
0.86
(0.39)
1" 28.7 CH-PS-113-T-?? 1.13 1.16
1" 33.5 CH-PS-132-T-?? 1.32 1.35
1 1/2" 38.1 CH-PS-150-T-?? 1.50 1.54
5
40 mm 40.0 CH-PS-158-T-?? 1.58 1.61
1.74
(44)
1.79
(46)
0.75
(19)
1.26
(32)
1.70
(43)
3.03
(77)
0.63
(16)
0.97
(0.44)
1 1/2" 41.4 CH-PS-163-T-?? 1.63 1.66
1 1/2" 48.3 CH-PS-190-T-?? 1.90 1.94
2" 50.8 CH-PS-200-T-?? 2.00 2.04
6
52 mm 52.0 CH-PS-205-T-?? 2.05 2.10
2.02
(51)
2.04
(52)
1.00
(25)
1.36
(35)
2.04
(52)
3.63
(92)
0.75
(19)
1.37
(0.62)
2" 54.0 CH-PS-213-T-?? 2.13 2.18
2" 60.3 CH-PS-238-T-?? 2.38 2.43
2 1/2" 63.5 CH-PS-250-T-?? 2.50 2.55
7
70 mm 70.0 CH-PS-276-T-?? 2.76 2.81
2.27
(58)
2.29
(58)
1.00
(25)
1.36
(35)
2.29
(58)
4.13
(105)
0.75
(19)
1.42
(0.64)
2 1/2" 73.1 CH-PS-288-T-?? 2.88 2.93
3" 76.1 CH-PS-300-T-?? 3.00 3.05
8
3" 79.5 CH-PS-313-T-?? 3.13 3.18
2.76
(70)
2.79
(71)
1.00
(25)
1.36
(35)
2.79
(71)
5.13
(131)
0.75
(19)
1.62
(0.73)
3" 88.9 CH-PS-350-T-?? 3.50 3.55
4" 101.6 CH-PS-400-T-?? 4.00 4.05
8A
104 mm 104.0 CH-PS-409-T-?? 4.09 4.14
3.00
(76)
3.09
(78)
1.00
(25)
1.36
(35)
3.04
(77)
5.63
(143)
0.75
(19)
1.72
(0.78)
4" 104.9 CH-PS-413-T-?? 4.13 4.18
4" 114.3 CH-PS-450-T-?? 4.50 4.55
9
129 mm 129.0 CH-PS-508-T-?? 5.08 5.13 3.98
(101)
4.46
(113)
1.50
(38)
1.78
(45)
4.16
(106)
7.74
(197)
1.00
(25)
5.33
(2.42)6" 152.4 CH-PS-600-T-?? 6.00 6.05
Page 9  |  www.behringersystems.com  |  973-948-0226  |  next  | |  previous  |
CH SeRIeS  |  TOC  |
FIG . 221 CH
DYNAMIC MOUNT HANGER About  |  Part Number Configurator  |  Schematic  |  Size Chart  |  Photos